Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Pemberton - (886242) - Berkhamsted SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.56
1:05.17
1:08.23
1:08.51
1:09.09
1:10.21
1:12.50
1:19.64
1:21.20
1:23.88
1:25.53
1:38.45
1:39.48

1:43.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.23
1:08.51
1:10.21
1:12.50
1:05.17
1:03.56
1:09.09
1:23.88

1:19.64
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

614

456
414
312
294

267

165
160
141

WA Pts

497
491
456
414
570
614
478
267
312

Round

Round

F

I I T

I M

Date

07/12/19
08/03/20
08/01/22
08/01/22
04/11/18
07/11/21
14/08/21
09/03/14
25/01/14
29/11/14
08/12/13
22/01/12
01/10/11
05/02/12

Date

08/01/22
08/01/22
07/11/21
14/08/21
08/03/20
07/12/19
04/11/18
29/11/14
09/03/14

Meet

Plymouth Leander Christmas L3 Short Course Open
Devon County ASA Interclub

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships
Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships
ASA SWR Winter Championships

SE East Region Short Course Championships
Berkhamstead

Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Berkhamsted SC 100's Club Championships
Berkhamsted Club Championships

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

Maxwell January Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif

Meet

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships
Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships
SE East Region Short Course Championships
Berkhamstead

Devon County ASA Interclub

Plymouth Leander Christmas L3 Short Course Open
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Berkhamsted Club Championships

Hertfordshire ASA County Championships

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Millfield

Luton
Berkhamstead
Borehamwood
Berkhamsted
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Barnet

Venue

Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Luton
Berkhamstead
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Aylesbury

Borehamwood

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Plymouth Lea
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted

Berkhamsted

Club Swam Under

Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Berkhamsted

Berkhamsted

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:21.20
1:25.53
1:43.63
1:38.45

1:39.48

Copyright 2024

294

141
165
160

25/01/14
08/12/13
05/02/12
22/01/12
01/10/11

Berkhamsted SC 100's Club Championships
Maxwell Swim Club December Meet
Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif
Maxwell January Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkhamsted
Aylesbury
Barnet
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted

Berkhamsted

Page 2/2
4

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



