Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Pemberton - (886242) - Berkhamsted SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.56	614	F	07/12/19	Plymouth Leander Christmas L3 Short Course Open	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
1:05.17	570	F	08/03/20	Devon County ASA Interclub	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
1:08.23	497	F	08/01/22	Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
1:08.51	491	Н	08/01/22	Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
1:09.09	478	Н	04/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
1:10.21	456	Н	07/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	Berkhamsted	2
1:12.50	414	Н	14/08/21	Berkhamstead	Berkhamstead	Berkhamsted	0
1:19.64	312	F	09/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
1:21.20	294	F	25/01/14	Berkhamsted SC 100's Club Championships	Berkhamsted	Berkhamsted	4
1:23.88	267	F	29/11/14	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
1:25.53	252	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
1:38.45	165	F	22/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	2
1:39.48	160	F	01/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
1:43.63	141	F	05/02/12	Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif	Barnet	Berkhamsted	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.23	497	F	08/01/22	Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
1:08.51	491	Н	08/01/22	Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
1:10.21	456	Н	07/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	Berkhamsted	2
1:12.50	414	Н	14/08/21	Berkhamstead	Berkhamstead	Berkhamsted	0
1:05.17	570	F	08/03/20	Devon County ASA Interclub	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
1:03.56	614	F	07/12/19	Plymouth Leander Christmas L3 Short Course Open	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
1:09.09	478	Н	04/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
1:23.88	267	F	29/11/14	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
1:19.64 Copyright 2024	312 1	F	09/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:21.20	294	F	25/01/14	Berkhamsted SC 100's Club Championships	Berkhamsted	Berkhamsted	4
1:25.53	252	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
1:43.63	141	F	05/02/12	Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif	Barnet	Berkhamsted	4
1:38.45	165	F	22/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	2
1:39.48	160	F	01/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS